

090312-TI

May 13, 2009

Ms. Ann Cole Office of Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Re:

Total Call International Inc.

Docket No. 030107-TI; Registration No. TJ763

Dear Ms. Cole:

Sincerely.

Total Call International, Inc. hereby provides notice that it intends to use the trade name, Amigos Telecom, in addition to its corporate name. The company was issued a Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity as a Reseller of Telephone Services in the abovereferenced docket, and has added an additional name for marketing of its prepaid calling card services. The company will use the trade name Amigos Telecom for its prepaid calling card services only. All other telecom services; i.e., 1+dialing, Travel Cards, and Toll-Free Services, will remain under the company's legal name, Total Call International, Inc.

Please be advised that the above fictitious name has already been registered with the Florida Department of State, a copy of which is attached hereto as Exhibit "A".

Please acknowledge receipt by date stamping the extra copy of this transmittal letter and returning it to me in the enclosed preaddressed, postage-prepaid envelope.

If you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Alice Breslow, Compliance Paralegal at (213) 995-9700 x 264 or via electronic mail at aliceb@totalcallusa.com.

Main 213,995,9700 • Fax 213,995,9710

www.totalcallusa.com

	Mayra Myes	
COM	Mark Leafstedt	
ECR	President	
GCL	Total Call International,	Inc.
OPC	Enclosure	
ROP	DICIOSUIE	•
8.5C	4. Company Com	
SGA	(Franchistanusco:	DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
ADM		DOCCHEN HOMBER DATE
CLK	Nonne	707 Wilshire Blvd., 12th Floor • Los Angeles, CA 90017 04673 MAY 148



March 12, 2009

AMIGOS TELECOM 707 WILSHIRE BLVD. FLOOR 12 LOS ANGELES, CA 90017

Subject: AMIGOS TELECOM

REGISTRATION NUMBER: G09070900041

This will acknowledge the filing of the above fictitious name registration which was registered on March 11, 2009. This registration gives no rights to ownership of the name.

Each fictitious name registration must be renewed every five years between January 1 and December 31 of the expiration year to maintain registration. Three months prior to the expiration date a statement of renewal will be mailed.

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUSINESS TO NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IN WRITING IF THEIR MAILING ADDRESS CHANGES. Whenever corresponding please provide assigned Registration Number.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter you may contact our office at (850) 245-6058.

Reinstatement Section Division of Corporations

Letter No. 509A00008513

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME

Note: Acknowledgements/certificates will be sent to the address in Section 1 only.

	Amigos Telecom				·			
	Fictitious Name to be	Registered (see instr	ructions if name includes	"Corp" or "Inc")	- .			
					-			
	707 Wilshire Blvd	d. Floor 12						
-	Malling Address of Bus			30017	-		·	
	Los Angeles City	CA State		90017 Zip Code	-			
3	Florida County of p		_	.*				
U.	i londa County of p	micipal place o	i business.		•			•
					_			
	(se	e instructions if more the	han one county)			This space	ce for office	use only
A.	Owner(s) of Fictit	tious Name If Ir	ndividual(s): (Us	e an attacl	nment if ne	cessary):		
1.			,,,					
٠.	Last	First	M.I.	2.	Last	Fi	rst	M.I.
	4			Þ				.*
	Address				Address			
	City	State	Zip Code		City		State	Zip Code
	O.l.y	Sigle	Zip Code		City		otate	Zip Code
В.	Owner(s) of Fictit	ious Name If o	ther than an ind	ividual: (U:	se attachm	ent If necess	ary):	
1.	Total Call Internat	tional, Inc.		2.				
	Entity Name 707 Wilshire Blvo	J. El 10			Entity Name			
	Address	1. Floor 12			Address			
	Los Angeles	CA	90017		Address			
	City	State	Zip Code	•	City	S	State	Zip Code
	Florida Registration Number F0000000496			Florida Re	gistration Nu	mber		
	FEI Number: 330858351				EEI Numb	or:		· ·
	☐ Applied for ☐ Not Applicable				FEI Number: Not Applicable			
	□ Applied	TIOF LINOU	Applicable			ppilea for	LI NOL A	applicable
i (we	the undersigned, heing	T the cole (all the) no				, celling that the i		
is tru	e) the undersigned, being use and accurate. In according to under oath. (At Least Signature of Owner 213-	ordance with Section One Signature Required	1 865.09, F.S., I (we) (ωq <u> </u>	Signature of Own	ner .	Date	
is tru	e and accurate. In accorde under oath. (At Least	ordance with Section One Signature Required	1 865.09, F.S., I (we) uired)	ωq <u> </u>	Signature of Own		Date	
Pho FOF	e and accurate, in according to the europe oath. (At Least Signature of Owner	ordance with Section One Signature Requirements of the Section One Signature Requirements of the Section One Signature Requirements of the Section One	a 865.09, F.S., I (we) uired) Late SECTION 4 ONL	Phor Y: COMPLET	ignature of Own te Number:	NS 1 THROU	Date	
Pho FOF FOF	se and accurate. In accorde under oath. (At Least Signature of Owner One Number: CANCELLATION R FICTITIOUS NAI Ye) the undersig	POSSON COMPLETES ME OR OWNER Ined, hereby of the complete or t	SECTION 4 ONL. Cancel the fiction was regis	Phore Y: COMPLET tious namestered on	Signature of Own ie Number: E SECTION	NS 1 THROU	Date	
Pho FOF FOF I (w	se and accurate. In accord e under oath. (At Least VIIII) Signature of Owner one Number: R CANCELLATION R FICTITIOUS NAI	Pordance with Section One Structure Requirements of the Section One Sect	SECTION 4 ONL. Cancel the fiction was regis	Phore Y: COMPLET tious namestered on	Signature of Own ie Number: E SECTION	NS 1 THROU	Date	s assigned

NON-REFUNDABLE PROCESSING FEE: \$50